ITEM PART ID DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 0001-1134 | WASHER, FLAT, 3/8 (1.25 OD) SST 1
2 0010-0831 PLUG, PIPE, SOC, 1/8 NPT NYLON 1
3 0010-1125 |BOLT,BUTTON HD CAP, 3/8-16 X 1.00 LG, FT SST 1
4 00101177 | AQUA-DROP WELD ASSY WELDED SST 1
5 0010-1180 | O-RING -121,1.0491D X 0.103 CS RUBBER 1
6 0010-1185 | SET SCREW, CUP POINT, 10-24 X 0.19 LG. SST 2
7 0010-1254 |LITTLE BUBBLES BUCKET ASSY 1
8 0010-1258 |LITTLE BUBBLES SPINDLE WELD ASSY WELDED SST 1
9 0010-1261 SHAFT COLLAR, 1.00 ID NOM ACETAL 2
10 SCR-02135 [SET SCREW, CUP POINT, 3/8-16 X 0.50 LG. SST 2
a— (52.00)
45°
RN
Nr” 2
(132.48)

MASS:

ALL PLANS AND DESIGNS AT ALL TIMES REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF
THE WMI MANUFACTURING CORPERATION AND CANNOT BE USED
OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

REV DESCRIPTION DATE
A |[INITIAL RELEASE 6/15/2016
TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED |DESIGNED:
94.5 Ibmass x 105 sasvay  |AQUA-DROP ASSY
XX (>10) 005 |SRAW
XX (<10) 0.01
XXX +0.005 JASMAY
ANGULAR e
SURFACE FINISH 63pin. |CHECKED:
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES NICMAY Cl RQU E
DATE. DWG ID: REV- SIZE: SCALE. SHEET: 14
moases @ ET | ewome 0010-1421 A B NTS

&) 805 cROWLEY AVE.
KELOWNA, BRITISH COLUMBIA
CANADA, V1Y 7G6
P: 250-979-7205 F: 250-979-7215
MANLFFACTURING CORP




